
Current Developments in Quantum Field Theory and Gravity

Silver jubilee hall at SNBNCBS, 3rd -7th December, 2018.

Program Schedule

Date / Time 3rd December 4th December 5th December 6th December

9:30-10:15am Registration &
Inauguration 
(10:00-10:15)

Naresh K 
Dadhich

Andres Reyes Lega T R Govindarajan

10:15-11:00 am A.P. 
Balachandran

Kumar S. Gupta Pijush K Ghosh L A Ferreira

11:00-11:15 Tea Tea Tea Tea

11:15-12:00 Sachin Vaidya Robert de Mello 
Koch

Amitabh Virmani Luis Fernando Alday

12:00-12:45pm Rudranil Basu Partha Mitra Sourav 
Bhattacharya

Rabin Banerjee

12:45-1:30pm Subir Ghosh Sudipta Sarkar Manu Mathur Sayan Kar

1:30-2:45pm Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

2:45-3:30pm V. Srinivasan Narayan Banerjee Arnab Kundu Amit Ghosh

3:30-4:15pm Suvankar Dutta Parthasarathi 
Majumdar

Aninda Sinha Shibaji Roy

4:15-4:40pm Tea Tea Tea Tea

4:40-4:50pm  Pinaki Patra Pratik Ghosal  B C Paul Vivek M Vyas

4:50-5:00pm Shibendu G 
Chowdhury

Debabrata Ghorai Anirban Saha Suchetana Pal

5:00-5:10pm Sourav Karar Subhashish 
Chakraborty

Purba Mukherjee Sumanta Chakraborty

5:10-5:20pm Avijit 
Chowdhury

Soumya Ghosh Partha Nandi Sukanta Bhattacharya

5:20-5:30pm Praloy Das Sayan K. Pal Chiranjit Singha Subhajit Barman

Date : 7th December, 2018 (Friday)
9:30-
10:15

10:15-
10:30

10:30-10:40 10:40-
10:50

10:50-
11:00

11:00-
11:10

11:10-
11:20

11:25 1:00

P K 
Panigrahi

Tea Aranya Bh 
attacharya

Vipul K 
Panday

Abhijit 
Dutta

Sunil 
Kumar

Bhupendra
Chauhan

Vote of
thanks

Lunch

Conference Dinner- 6th December, 2018 [7:30 p.m. onwards]

Contact Details :          Sunandan Gangopadhyay ( Convener )
                                      Amitabha Lahiri ( Co-Convener)
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