Current Developments in Quantum Field Theory and Gravity

Silver jubilee hall at SNBNCBS, 3rd -7th December, 2018.

Program Schedule

Date / Time	3 rd December	4th December	5 th December	6 th December	
9:30-10:15am	Registration & Inauguration (10:00-10:15)	Naresh K Andres Reyes I Dadhich		T R Govindarajan	
10:15-11:00 am	A.P. Balachandran	Kumar S. Gupta Pijush K Ghosh		L A Ferreira	
11:00-11:15	Tea	Tea	Tea	Tea	
11:15-12:00	Sachin Vaidya	Robert de Mello Koch	Amitabh Virmani	Luis Fernando Alday	
12:00-12:45pm	Rudranil Basu	Partha Mitra	Sourav Bhattacharya	Rabin Banerjee	
12:45-1:30pm	Subir Ghosh	Sudipta Sarkar	Manu Mathur	Sayan Kar	
1:30-2:45pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
2:45-3:30pm	V. Srinivasan	Narayan Banerjee	Arnab Kundu	Amit Ghosh	
3:30-4:15pm	Suvankar Dutta	Parthasarathi Majumdar	Aninda Sinha	Shibaji Roy	
4:15-4:40pm	Tea	Tea	Tea	Tea	
4:40-4:50pm	Pinaki Patra	Pratik Ghosal	B C Paul	Vivek M Vyas	
4:50-5:00pm	Shibendu G Chowdhury	Debabrata Ghorai	Anirban Saha	Suchetana Pal	
5:00-5:10pm	Sourav Karar	Subhashish Chakraborty	Purba Mukherjee	Sumanta Chakraborty	
5:10-5:20pm	Avijit Chowdhury	Soumya Ghosh	Partha Nandi	Sukanta Bhattacharya	
5:20-5:30pm	Praloy Das	Sayan K. Pal	Chiranjit Singha	Subhajit Barman	

Date: 7th December, 2018 (Friday)

	,,,										
9:30-	10:1	5 - 10:30-10:40	10:40-	10:50-	11:00-	11:10-	11:25	1:00			
10:15	10:3	0	10:50	11:00	11:10	11:20					
PΚ	Tea	Aranya Bh	Vipul K	Abhijit	Sunil	Bhupendra	Vote of	Lunch			
Panigr	ahi	attacharya	Panday	Dutta	Kumar	Chauhan	thanks				

Conference Dinner- 6th December, 2018 [7:30 p.m. onwards]

Contact Details: Sunandan Gangopadhyay (Convener)

Amitabha Lahiri (Co-Convener)